
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 06/16/23 to 06/23/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 06/16/23 to 06/23/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 06/16/23 to 06/23/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit $ 276.3027 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 178.5000)

Total % Net Gain 0.91% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 244.3691 / $ 57.6726 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 647.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 88.44% / 20.87%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(362.46%)

Gross Profit $ 772.8965 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 496.5938) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 2.688 Winning Rate 36.67%

Profit Factor 1.556 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.534 / 0.352

Avg Winning Trade 70.2633 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (26.1365) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 9.2101 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 140.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 56.8672) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 16.2344) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 178.5000)

Total % Net Gain (0.05%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 249.2500 / $ 64.0389 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 647.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1535.32%) / (394.46%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(362.46%)

Gross Profit $ 308.0332 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 324.2676) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 2.090 Winning Rate 31.25%

Profit Factor 0.950 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.620 / (0.034)

Avg Winning Trade 61.6066 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (29.4789) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 1.0146) Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 125.1543 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 56.8672) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 292.5371 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 178.5000)

Total % Net Gain 0.96% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 204.2695 / $ 51.3847 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 647.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 69.83% / 17.57%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(362.46%)

Gross Profit $ 464.8633 Total Trades 14

Gross Loss ($ 172.3262) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 3.597 Winning Rate 42.86%

Profit Factor 2.698 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.158 / 0.970

Avg Winning Trade 77.4772 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (21.5408) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 20.8955 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 140.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 51.5000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/20/2023 08:25 Sell 15160.2500 06/20/2023 08:30 15185.0000 (51.5000) (51.5000) 5

2 06/20/2023 08:57 Sell 15172.0000 06/20/2023 09:07 15181.6094 (21.2188) (72.7188) 10

3 06/20/2023 10:13 Buy 15266.5000 06/20/2023 10:27 15260.2773 (14.4453) (87.1641) 14

4 06/20/2023 10:29 Buy 15267.2500 06/20/2023 10:51 15259.5020 (17.4961) (104.6602) 22

5 06/20/2023 11:05 Sell 15244.2500 06/20/2023 11:18 15251.0254 (15.5508) (120.2109) 13

6 06/20/2023 11:36 Sell 15249.0000 06/20/2023 11:57 15248.0000 0.0000 (120.2109) 21

7 06/20/2023 12:07 Sell 15233.2500 06/20/2023 12:22 15246.5000 (28.5000) (148.7109) 15

8 06/21/2023 06:30 Sell 15179.2500 06/21/2023 07:15 15124.4248 107.6504 (41.0605) 45

9 06/21/2023 07:37 Sell 15085.2500 06/21/2023 08:26 15039.2129 90.0742 49.0137 49

10 06/21/2023 08:53 Sell 15050.7500 06/21/2023 09:05 15051.1494 (2.7988) 46.2148 12

11 06/21/2023 09:22 Buy 15085.2500 06/21/2023 09:28 15057.8164 (56.8672) (10.6523) 6

12 06/21/2023 09:29 Buy 15071.5000 06/21/2023 09:45 15067.8350 (9.3301) (19.9824) 16

13 06/21/2023 10:09 Buy 15069.7500 06/21/2023 10:24 15046.7500 (48.0000) (67.9824) 15

14 06/21/2023 10:34 Buy 15061.2500 06/21/2023 11:41 15124.8271 125.1543 57.1719 67

15 06/21/2023 12:15 Sell 15116.5000 06/21/2023 12:59 15045.5000 140.0000 197.1719 44

16 06/22/2023 06:30 Sell 14975.5000 06/22/2023 06:31 14992.7500 (36.5000) 160.6719 1

17 06/22/2023 07:03 Buy 15088.7500 06/22/2023 07:39 15110.6895 41.8789 202.5508 36

18 06/22/2023 08:13 Buy 15125.0000 06/22/2023 08:22 15110.9766 (30.0469) 172.5039 9

19 06/22/2023 08:23 Buy 15123.7500 06/22/2023 08:26 15110.5000 (28.5000) 144.0039 3

20 06/22/2023 08:37 Buy 15143.2500 06/22/2023 08:55 15154.5000 20.5000 164.5039 18

21 06/22/2023 08:59 Buy 15159.0000 06/22/2023 09:00 15144.5000 (31.0000) 133.5039 1

22 06/22/2023 09:50 Sell 15123.7500 06/22/2023 10:12 15114.0801 17.3398 150.8438 22

23 06/22/2023 10:14 Sell 15109.2500 06/22/2023 10:22 15116.3789 (16.2578) 134.5859 8

24 06/22/2023 11:08 Buy 15156.7500 06/22/2023 11:33 15142.0498 (31.4004) 103.1855 25

25 06/22/2023 11:54 Buy 15174.2500 06/22/2023 12:18 15173.6592 (3.1816) 100.0039 24

26 06/23/2023 06:41 Sell 15041.7500 06/23/2023 07:09 15038.8506 3.7988 103.8027 28

27 06/23/2023 08:11 Buy 15056.2500 06/23/2023 08:18 15030.2500 (54.0000) 49.8027 7

28 06/23/2023 08:57 Buy 15059.0000 06/23/2023 09:54 15105.5000 91.0000 140.8027 57

29 06/23/2023 09:56 Buy 15120.5000 06/23/2023 10:37 15136.2500 29.5000 170.3027 41

30 06/23/2023 11:18 Sell 15113.5000 06/23/2023 12:09 15059.5000 106.0000 276.3027 51
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